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Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 Teutonia Hausen II 7 13:1 33:9 69:21 460:281
2 BW Gelnhausen 7 11:3 27:15 58:33 417:304
3 RW Neu-Isenburg 7 10:4 30:12 61:29 440:286
4 GW Biebergemünd 7 10:4 29:13 61:28 454:303
5 Offenbacher TC II 7 6:8 18:24 39:48 354:352
6 TC Rodenbach II 7 4:10 16:26 32:56 287:404
7 TGS Bieber Offenbach 7 2:12 13:29 28:59 273:421
8 TC Dietesheim 7 0:14 2:40 6:80 159:493

Spielleiter
Bettina Wiesch, 63110 Rodgau, Weimarer Str. 7
Tel: 06106 - 668656 / eMail: tbo-spielleiter-wiesch@t-online.de

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
So. 07.05.2017 09:00

09:00
14:00
 

Teutonia Hausen II
TC Dietesheim
TGS Bieber Offenbach
Spielort: Offenbacher TC

RW Neu-Isenburg
TC Rodenbach II
Offenbacher TC II
 

4:2
0:6
2:4
 

So. 14.05.2017 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

Offenbacher TC II
BW Gelnhausen
TC Rodenbach II
Teutonia Hausen II

GW Biebergemünd
TC Dietesheim
RW Neu-Isenburg
TGS Bieber Offenbach

1:5
5:1
0:6
4:2

So. 21.05.2017 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TC Dietesheim
GW Biebergemünd
Offenbacher TC II
RW Neu-Isenburg

Teutonia Hausen II
TC Rodenbach II
BW Gelnhausen
TGS Bieber Offenbach

0:6
5:1
2:4
5:1

So. 11.06.2017 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

Teutonia Hausen II
RW Neu-Isenburg
TGS Bieber Offenbach
TC Rodenbach II

Offenbacher TC II
GW Biebergemünd
TC Dietesheim
BW Gelnhausen

5:1
4:2
6:0
2:4

So. 18.06.2017 09:00 GW Biebergemünd BW Gelnhausen 4:2
So. 25.06.2017 09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00

TC Dietesheim
GW Biebergemünd
Offenbacher TC II
BW Gelnhausen

RW Neu-Isenburg
Teutonia Hausen II
TC Rodenbach II
TGS Bieber Offenbach

0:6
1:5
5:1
4:2

So. 20.08.2017 09:00
09:00
09:00
14:00

TGS Bieber Offenbach
Offenbacher TC II
BW Gelnhausen
TC Rodenbach II

GW Biebergemünd
TC Dietesheim
RW Neu-Isenburg
Teutonia Hausen II

0:6
5:1
5:1
0:6

So. 27.08.2017 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

RW Neu-Isenburg
GW Biebergemünd
Teutonia Hausen II
TC Rodenbach II

Offenbacher TC II
TC Dietesheim
BW Gelnhausen
TGS Bieber Offenbach

6:0
6:0
3:3
6:0


